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1. AMANUAYBIATDIANNINDIN

1.1
1.2
13

1.4

15

1.6
1.7
1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11

Type
From Factor
Processor

1.3.1 CPU

1.3.2  Turbo Boost
1.3.3 Cache Memory
Hard disk

1.4.1  Size
Memory
1.51 Type
1.5.2 Size

1.5.3  Memory Slot
GPU
Audio and Webcam

Network
Ports

1.9.1 USB
1.9.2 HDMI

Keyboard Mouse
1.10.1 Type
Operating System
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Wuan 1

: Commercial

: Mini-PC

: indagUszunananais (CPU) lidesnan 12 unu
nan

(P-core 4 core, E-core 8 core) warwnuLalouly
Uesni1 12 unulaiou (12 Thread)

- lsivfownan 4.80 GHz

- lsitlosnin 12 MB

- WUU SSD M.2 PCle/NVMe #39Rnan

: Auqliteendn 500 GB

- wuuria DDR5 Anatsalaitieania 5600 MT/S

: UUINAIINT 16 GB (1x16GB)

- 981918y 2 Slot

. WUV Integrated Graphics #50An11

- Audio on board wagilgesdsuTLIn 3.5mm

: 59950 10/100/1000 Mbps (Gigabit Ethernet) g1

WAL 5995U Wireless LAN Wifi 6 g

- Srwuldidesndn 4 desdeyeya (591 USB Type Q)

- wos» HDMI Output uiulddesnii 1

[

NG AT

- USB #397n31 kaztdunusumientudases

: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro (64 Bit) n383uluna
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W uzon uBmsmedu hamaeulng o
ST 07 Ground Avistion 5 inived

= Serviess Civrpany Limi

2. AuANURveRaNaiings

2.1 Monitor UMD DIAINNTUSUSEAUNTLNDD NU/Y USU

JEAUANGY/I 1ol

2.2 Size - quanliifesndn 23.8 i

2.3 Resolution laisindn 1920 X 1080 (Full HD)
2.4 Display Refresh Rate - ladgnin 60Hz

25 Panel Technology - IPS %39ANI

2.6 Ports : 5995U HDMI %39/
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